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PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO
CLASS-VIII(2026-27)

OF 0.A.V,GUNUPUR, DIST-RAYAGADA

RESERVED ST C�TEGORY-01

SLNO

ROLL

NO.

NAMEOF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF

BIRTH

ex

(BOy/Girl)

Category(sc/s

7UR)
Quota

out ofioo

SecuredRemarks

Mark

1 25182702011 ANKITA RAIKA ELIMAN RAIKA 04-03-2014 Female ST NO 30

WAITING LIST

SLNO.

ROLL

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF

BIRTH

sex

(Boy/

Girl)

Categorv(S�

ST/UR)

Quota

(Govt/PH)

|out ofio�

SecuredRemarks

Mark

1 |25182702008 |LOVELY SABAR BABITA SABAR 19-11-2012 FemaleST NO 28

2 25182702024 |DILLUSABAR DAYASABAR 24-12-2013|Male ST NO 45

3 |25182702012 |THOMASIPHRIKA TIMATI IPHRIKA 06-10-2012 Male ST NO 23

4 25182702004 PRANGYAMAYEESRIRAM RAKHI SRIRAM 10-01-2014|Female SC NO 46

5 |25182702026 |GUNJAN PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK DILIP KUMAR BAURI 11-07-2013|Female SC NO 44

�||

6 |25182702002 RAJESWARI BEHERA MANDAL RAJU BEHERA 01-12-2013|Female SC NO 35

7 |25182702003 dharmavarapu dhanush dharamavarapu prasad 24-08-2013|Male SC NO |41

8 25182702025 |SAI KUMAR BAURI |SIBO PRASAD BAURI 07-02-2013 Male SC NO 37

25182702001 DILLIP KUMAR BAURI

apríncipal

raaa

GANESH BAURI 17-05-2013 Male SC NO |29

10 25182 702021 SABANISUCHITRA

OAV
Gunupur

/3.4.�l-QIG
SANTOSHKUMAR 06-01-2014 Female GENERAL NO 34

Block Edaon Officer

Dist.-Rayagada

/
Staster

Gurupur,Dt-Rayagada �0vt. Migh Schoo ation Officer

BIKRAMPUR,
Dist-Rayagada District

Rayagada



11 25182702005

12 25182702013

13 25182702019

14 25182702009

1525182702015

16 25182702020

17 25182702014

18 25182702010

19 25182702006

20 25182702022

21 25182702027

2225182702007

23 25182 702023

24 25182 702018

25 25182702016

GUDLA SNEHITA

PEDDINAVANDHYA

MADHUSMITA DANDASENA

LADE VIGNESH

AYUSHMAN RATH

PRITAM PRIYADARSHAN PUJARI

|SUBRANSU ADHIKARI

DAYNIK RANJAN BEHERA

CHANDAN KUMBHAR

KONAPALA HARISH

VIJAYA KUMBHAR

KOLAARUN KUMAR

SAI LINGARAJ PATRO

VIVEK GAJIBILI

|OMKARPUJARI

GUDLASUMAN

CHANDRA SEKHAR PEDDINA

RAMESH CHANDRA DANDASENA

|LADE SIVAPRASAD

BISHNU PRASADA RATH

KISHOR KUMAR PUJARI

SURENDRAADHIKARI

|DILIPKUMAR BEHERA

|BANAMALIKUMBHAR

KONAPALASANJEEVA

SIBA KUMBHAR

KOLA BHASA

|SRIKANTHPATRO

|sUDHAMGAJIBILI

|SIBO PRASADPUJARI

13-10-2012 Female GENERAL NO

07-06-2013 Female GENERAL NO

25-11-2013Female GENERAL NO

14-04-2013 Male GENERAL NO

24-06-2013 Male GENERAL NO

08-10-2012 Male GENERAL NO

21-05-2013 Male GENERAL NO

14-05-2013 Male GENERAL NO

26-04-2012 Male GENERAL NO

23-02-2013 Male |GENERAL NO
20-11-2013|Male GENERAL NO

08-08-2013 Male GENERAL NO

06-12-2012 Male GENERAL NO
15-07-2012 Male GENERAL NO

28-07-2013|Male GENERAL NO

34

25

22

58

58

47

46

38

35

33

30

21
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ABS
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Officer
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SENIOR MOST
�ter

HEADMASTER
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8TKRAMPUR,
Dist-Rayagada

SENIORMOSTTEACHER

OF OAV,GUNUPUR
PRR�PAipal ras

Dist.-Rayagada / q-�a5

DISTRICT EDUCATI�N OFFICER

District
Education

OificerRAYAGADA

Rayagada

COLLECTOR, RAYAGADA


